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Ratan Tata Maharashtra State Skills University, Mumbai

Details of required lease line

Annexure - 1
Sr. No. Particulars Capacity Rate in Rs. Total Amount in Rs.
500 Mbps
1 Dedicated Internet Lease Line (1:1)
‘?DY One yedr . 01 Gbps
I
2 Router + Installation Charges
Total
GST
Total including GST
Note : Final Payment will be as per actual work done, applied deduction as per norms.

BACKBONE FIBER PROVIDER NAME:

Terms:
1.

2.

3
4
5.
6
7

Location : Vidyavihar

SLA : Minimum SLA required is 98.5%

No change in Tariff in contract duration.

Service within 03 Hrs. on weekdays.

Payment term : Quarterly

No other charges can be added apart from the schedule.

Deduction applicable during payment : TDS - 2%, CGST-1% and SGST - 1%

Stluad—
Registrar (1/C)
Ratan Tata Maharashtra State Skills University




